
EMPLOYEES COMPANY NAME TYPE OF BUSINESS WEBSITE PHONE NO.

1 730 Morgan Hill Unified School District Education www.mhu.k12.ca.us (408)201-6023

2 477 Anritsu Company Microwave Testing Equipment www.anritsu.com (408)778-2000

3 400 Specialized Bicycle Components Bicycle & Parts Manufacturer www.specializedbike.com (408)779-6229

4 320 Paramit Corporation Electronics Contract Manufacturer www.paramit.com (408)782-5600

5 285 Infineon Technologies, North America Corp. Micro Electronics/Transistors www.infineon.com (408)776-0600

6 270 Lusamerica Foods, Inc Seafood Distributor www.lusamericafish.com (408)778-7200

7 265 NxEdge Business Solutions www.flextronics.com (408)576-7000

8 257 Safeway Inc. #1455 & #1891 Grocery Store www.safeway.com (408)776-8720

9 250 Mission Bell Mfg., Inc. Custom Business Interiors www.missionbell.com (408)778-2036

10 165 Del Monaco Specialty Foods, Inc. Recipe Manufacturing www.delmonacofoods.com (408)500-4110

11 158 Wal-Mart Supercenter #5766 Retail Merchandiser www.walmart.com (408)779-8172

12 146 Young's Market Company, LLC Beverage Distributor www.youngsmarket.com (800)317-6150

13 142 TenCate Advanced Composites USA, Inc Aerospace-Armor www.tencate.com (408)776-0700

14 138 The Home Depot #7572 Home Improvement www.homedepot.com (408)779-9755

15 135 Covenant Care MH LLC, dba: Pacific Hills Manor Skilled Nursing Facility www.Pacifichillsmanor.com (408)779-7346

16 133 Velodyne Business Solutions www.velodyne.com (408)465-2800

17 130 The Ford Store Car Dealership www.fordstoremorganhill.com (408)782-8201

18 123 Target Store #T2252 Department Store www.target.com (408)778-1366

19 122 Shoe Palace Corporation Shoe Store www.shoepalace.com (888)772-5223

20 114 Gryphon Financial Group, Inc. Financial Services www.gryphonfg.com (408)825-2500

21 114 Andpak Inc Packaging www.andpak.com (408)782-2500

22 105 Sakata Seed America, Inc. Seed Manufacturing www.sakata.com (408)778-7758

23 83 Lin Engineering Step Motor Specialist www.linengineering.com (408)919-0200

24 82 Exelis Inc. Recon & Surveillance System www.exelisinc.com (408)201-8000

25 75 Nob Hill Foods, #3 Grocery Store www.nobhill.com (408)779-8485

26 73 Johnson Lumber Co. Lumber Yard www.johnson-lumber.com (408)778-1550

27 71 Airtronics Metal Products Inc Precision Sheetmetal Fab www.airtronics.com (408)977-7800

28 68 In-N-Out Burger Fast Food Resturaunt www.in-n-out.com (800)786-1000

29 66 Pinnacle Manufacturing Corp Precision Sheetmetal Fab www.team-pinnacle.com (408)778-6100

30 65 Hillview Convalescent Skilled Nursing Facility (408)779-3633
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